
FOB LAVAL CDN$960 - 720

FOB ORIGIN US$

FOB LAVAL US$

HTS DUTY

ORIGIN

CONTAINER QTY
40 H.C.

40 REG.

48' Truck

53' Truck

20' Container
DIMENSIONS

PRODUCT

BOX SIZE

PACK TOTAL GW:

TOTAL NW: TOTAL CUBE

DURA HOUSEWARES INC., 2105 Dagenais West , Laval, Qc, Canada H7L 5W9
Tel: (450) 622-3872 * Fax: (450) 622-8946
e-mail: micheline@durahousewares.com

PALAIS QUEEN BED W-STORAGE 8301
BEIJ  BED WITH STORAGE 
Your item: bed with storage #2

PALAIS QUEEN BED WHITE WITH STORAGE 
HEAD AND FOOT BOARDS - BOX I
Queen bed for American Queen Mattress: 60" x 80"
PU in white color with white stitching 
Important: please add more foam on cushions, head & foot boards and side rails
Pack: 1set / 1+1 ctns  

0.00

0.00

0.00

.0000

SHANGHAI, CHINA

132

113

157

179

56

90 X 63 X 42 in

BOX1:65X9X45                         BOX2:81X7.5X9 in

2 BOXES 93.72 Lbs

107.80 lbs 17.81 Ft

ITEM # UPC COLOR Net Wt. Gr. Wt. Cu. Meas. Pack
8301A 0 57076 38301 8 WHITE 93.72 Lbs 107.80 Lbs 17.81 1    
8301B 0 57076 38301 8 WHITE 1 
8303A 0 57076 38303 2 BLACK 93.72 Lbs 107.80 Lbs 17.81 1    
8303B 0 57076 38303 2 BLACK 1 


